

## PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

Department : <b>Francisco Dagohoy Municipal Hospital</b>				PR No. _____	Date : August 31, 2021	
Section : _____				SAI No. _____	Date : _____	
				ALOBS NO. _____	Date : _____	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount	
<b>PART A GENERAL REQUIREMENTS</b>						
A.1	1.00	lot	TECHNICAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Review, signing and sealing of Detailed Architectural and Engineering Designs, specifications and other requirements for the application of building permit with the Office of the Building Official	P 5,250.00	P	5,250.00
A.2	1.00	lot	PERMITS & CLEARANCES Application and Processing of Building Permit with the Office of the Building Official	P 5,250.00	P	5,250.00
A.3	1.00	unit	PROJECT BILLBOARD (4'x 8') (TARPAULIN W/ STANDARD	P 9,225.87	P	9,225.87
A.4	1.00	lot	SAFETY AND HEALTH	P 2,092.99	P	2,092.99
<b>PART B CONSTRUCTION OF INTERCONNECTION OF HOSPITAL BUILDINGS</b>						
803(1)	46.09	cu.m.	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	P 1,289.30	P	59,423.61
804 (1)	12.00	cu.m.	BACKFILLING	P 844.49	P	10,133.88
900 (1)	5.48	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P 8,169.11	P	44,766.70
902 (1)	284.40	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P 86.95	P	24,729.72
900 (1)	1.70	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN	P 8,838.42	P	14,981.12
902 (1)	387.74	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN	P 87.01	P	33,738.42
900 (1)	2.19	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR WALL FOOTING	P 8,624.81	P	18,888.34
902 (1)	111.57	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING	P 86.61	P	9,663.19
900 (1)	1.50	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR BASEWALL (CB)	P 8,506.84	P	12,760.26
902 (1)	33.29	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE BASEWALL	P 89.31	P	2,973.27
900 (1)	9.87	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SLAB ON GRADE FOR CORRIDOR	P 8,266.53	P	81,590.62
902 (1)	443.91	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON GRADE FOR CORRIDOR	P 83.60	P	37,112.16
1047(1)	1.00	lot	STEEL WORKS	P 477,847.72	P	477,847.72
1047(9)	162.00	m	STAINLESS STEEL RAILINGS	P 1,314.74	P	212,988.44
1014(1)b2	230.00	sq.m.	PRE-PAINTED METAL SHEETS	P 1,388.64	P	319,388.19
1046	27.27	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS FOR PLANTBOX	P 955.55	P	26,057.76
1027 (1)	30.78	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P 278.58	P	8,574.59
1018	160.69	sq.m.	TILEWORKS	P 1,679.22	P	269,833.77
1032 (1)a	18.56	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR CONCRETE	P 459.56	P	8,529.52
1032 (1)c	324.29	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR STEEL	P 168.27	P	54,566.73
903	1,109.33	bd.ft.	FORMS and SCAFFOLDINGS	P 49.19	P	54,570.01
1100	1.00	lot	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	P 7,783.05	P	7,783.05
1101	1.00	lot	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	P 17,161.24	P	17,161.24
1103	18.00	set	LIGHTING FIXTURES	P 1,190.02	P	21,420.35
SPL	1.00	lot	SIGNAGE WOODEN BACKING	P 12,361.84	P	12,361.84
SPL	1.00	lot	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF STAINLESS SIGNAGE	P 66,011.90	P	66,011.90
<b>PART C CONSTRUCTION OF GARBAGE HOLDING AREA</b>						
SPL-1	73.33	bd.ft.	BATTERBOARD	P 49.50	P	3,630.18
803(1)	8.45	cu.m.	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	P 1,289.30	P	10,894.54
900 (1)	1.80	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P 8,759.77	P	15,767.59
902 (1)	113.76	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P 85.79	P	9,759.05
900 (1)	1.31	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN	P 9,165.36	P	12,006.62
902 (1)	338.50	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN	P 85.73	P	29,018.89
900 (1)	1.55	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR WALL FOOTING	P 8,996.85	P	13,945.12
902 (1)	68.51	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING	P 87.85	P	6,018.47
900 (1)	2.31	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SLAB ON GRADE AND CONCRETE	P 8,957.05	P	20,690.79
902 (1)	51.79	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON GRADE AND CONCRETE BEAM	P 87.64	P	4,538.57
903	605.33	bd.ft.	FORMS and SCAFFOLDINGS	P 53.75	P	32,535.53
1047(1)	1,228.24	kg.	STEEL WORKS	P 197.57	P	242,657.72
1014(1)b2	54.60	sq.m.	PRE-PAINTED METAL SHEETS	P 1,455.60	P	79,475.81
1046	31.53	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS	P 882.06	P	27,811.38
1027 (1)	64.16	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P 269.74	P	17,306.34
1021 (3)	23.05	sq.m.	EPOXY FLOOR COATING	P 931.49	P	21,470.84
1032 (1)a	64.16	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR CONCRETE	P 367.59	P	23,584.51
1032 (1)c	166.88	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR STEEL	P 182.39	P	30,436.69
1002	1.00	lot	PLUMBING WORKS FOR DOWNSPOUT	P 41,799.77	P	41,799.77